Specification
 Processor
system
CPU Integrated Intel® Celeron N2805 dual-core two-thread processor
Main frequency 1.46GHz
power TDP 4.3W
System chip Based on Intel® Bay trail SOC platform
BIOS AMI 64Mb Flash ROM

                               N3905SZ
Dimensions
        Order information
No. Model Processor Motherboard Memory HDD GPIO LAN COM HDMI VGA USB2.0 USB3.0 SIM power-input
1 N3919SZ J1900/2.00GHz N39 N/A N/A N/A 1 1 1 1 5 1     N/A DC 12V
2 N3905SZ N2805/1.46GHz N39_05 N/A N/A N/A 1 1 1 1 5 1     N/A DC 12V
Unit：MM
Front panel external I/0 view
External I/0 view of the rear panel
         Part List
Serial number  Part No Description Quantity Unit Remarks
1 03.02.N05-B0039-00 Black wall mounting plate 110*110*4.5mm T=0.8, 8 screws are delivered 1 Set optional
2 03.01.DC0-KPL60-50 Power adapter KPL-060F DC12V/5A 1185# 16 1200mm 5.5*2.5*12L black 1 pcs optional
3 03.03.J01-0H015-00 GB power cord_L=1.5m product suffix 1 pcs optional
4 03.01.DC0-H12V3-00 Huntkey DC12V_3A adapter (black) 1 pcs optional